
Wednesday, October 10QYL 860 .. NAPIER 349 m.
9.30 a.m. Housewives’ Choice
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 The Dick Haymes Show
10.30 Music While You Work
411.0 Women’s Session: The Value ofthe Parent-Teacher Association
411.30 Morning Concert2. 0 p.m. Music While You Work2.30 Intermezzo
2.45 Do You Remember?3.15 Symphony No. 2 in C Minor, Op.17 (Little Russian) Tchaikovski4. 0 Scarlet Harvest
4.25 Russ ~€ase’s Orchestra and MarioLanza (tenor)a Voices in Rhythm6.15 Children’s Session: A World of Ice5.45 Dinner Music

aa7.0 Pig Talk7.15 Hawke’s Bay-Poverty Bay Live-.stock Market Report
7.30 London Phiiharmonic OrchestraPrelude (L’Arlesienne) BizetJussi Bjorling (tenor)
None Shall Sleep PucciniWilhelm, Kempf (piano)
Bagatelle in A Minor (Fur Elise)

BeethovenJusst Bjorling (tenor)
Song of India Rimsy-KorsakovWilhelm Kempff (piano)The Harmonious Blacksmith MHandelLondon Philharmonic Orchestra
Ride of the Valkyries Wagner
8. 0 Sports Digest (NZBS)
8.15 Stella Astwood (soprano)Throw Open Your Window MayCastles in the Air LinckeThe Lereley Silcher
My Heart is in Vienna Still Murray(Studio)
8.29 London Philharmonic OrchestraBallet Music: The Blue Danube

Strauss9.15 Talk in Maori (NZBS)
9.30 Journey for Oil (NZBS)
10. O Jazz on Records
10.30 Close ‘down

OXPNEWPLYMOUTH
6. O am. Breakfast Session7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pamela Johnston),South African Letter; Background toWool; Radio Reporters, W.D.F.F. andC.W.A.; and Music from the Movies
10. 0 Reserved10.15 Doctor Paul
10.30 Passing Parade10.45 Famous Rescues41. 0 Light Concert11.30 Spotlight on Spotswood11.45 Ray Martin and his Orchestra12. 0 Close, down :

6.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: Book Re-view (Miss Ewin)6. 0 Vocal Groups6.15 The Harry Grove Trio
6.3) The Adventures of Rocky Starr:
Destination Venus45 StringtimeFu Something, Old, Something New
7.30 Knave of Hearts (first episode)8.5 Piano Medleys8.15 Ted Tyle’s Orchestra
8.30 The Deep River Boys9. i _ The. London Philharmonic Orches-ra
Peer Gynt Suite No. 1 GriThe London Philharmonic OrchestraSuite from Carmen . Bizet

Me
O In Lighter Mood10.30 Close downhee o
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session7.44 Weather Report9.0 Women’s Hour (Patricia Murphy),featuring From My American Cook Book
and Background to Wool, by Joan Young10. O Tapestries of Life
10.15 Stage Stars
10.30 Morning Melodies
10.46 Famous Tenors
41. 0 Sound Track
11.20 Chorus Please
11.40 South of the Border
12. 0 Close down. " +
5.45 p.m. The Junior Sessions Storytime’for Juniors (NZBS)6.0 Teatime Tunes ;

6.26 Weather Report and Town Topics —
6.40 The Marton Programme7.0 #£Victor Silvester
7415 Famous Fortunes ee
7.30 Olympic Flame i Se

8. 0 Report on Wanganui Stock Sale
8. 3 Take It From Here (BBC)
8.32 Stringtime
8.45 Life and Songs of George Gershwin9.4 No Greater Love
9.30 In Concert Sing
9.45 Death Takes Small Bites
10. O Music for You (BBC)
10.30 Close down

1340 ke. 224 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Vali Griffith)
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The White South
10.30 Housewives’ Requests
10.45 Portia Faces Life
411. QO Stars on Parade
11.30 New Zealand Entertainers
12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: Storytimefor Juniors
6. 0 Light and Lively
6.30 Rooms for Improvement
6.45 Ray Bloch’s Popular ConcertOrchestra
> a The Olympic Flame :

7.30 1956 Mobil Song Quest: HamiltonDistrict Final
8. 0 Dad and Dave
8.30 Munn and Felton’s Works Band
9%. 3 No Greater Love
9.30 London Symphony Orchestra, withRapael Arie (bass) and Campoli (violin)
Overture: Marriage of Figaro Mozart
Havanaise Saint-Saens
When the King went Forth to War

Koeneman
The Prophet~ Rimsky-Korsakov
La Boutique Fantasque

Rossini-Respighi10.30 Close down

i CHRISTCHURCH690 ke. 434 m.
9.30 a.m. Ballet Memories
10. 0 Music While You Work
70.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Rawicz and Landauer
41. 0 Mainly for Women? The Value ofParent-Teacher Associations
41.30 Morning Concert

(Por details see 4YA)(4.23 p.m. Canterbury Weather Forécast2.0 Mainly for. Womens Country. Life,by Patricia Godsiff (NZBS); GardeningTalk, by W. B. Olorenshaw
2.30 Music While You Work3.0 Classical Hour
Cello Concerto in D Minor Lalo
Wotan’s Farewell and Magic FireMusie (The Valkyries) WagnerSuite Provencale Milhaud4.0 Short Story: Umbenguo, by JohnBoland (NZBS) (To be repeated from3YC on Sunday at 10.18)415 Light and Lively
4.45 Rose Brennan Sings5. 0 Hawaiian Marches
6.15 Children’s Session: Storytime withJeanne
5.45 Film Music played by Ron Goodwin’s Concert Orchestra
6. 0 Light Music7.15 Addington Stock Market Report
7.30 3YA Studio Orchestra, conductedby Hans ColombiOverture: Fra Diavolo Auber
Scenes Alsaciennes MassenetIn Thy ‘Eyes Waldteufel

(Studio)0 Sports Digest (NZBS)15 e Tumbleweeds (NZBS)
38 Book Shop (NZBS) g15 Radio Roadhouse
(For details see 1YA)45 Journey for Oil: Through the LionCity, by William Rom ¢{NZBS)0.15 Modern Variety '

10.45 In Quiet Mood11.20 Close down

OVCSHRISTCHURCH
5.0 p.m. Concert Hour

26. 0 Dinner Music7.0 Opera: Madame_ Butterfly, byPuccini, with Renata Tebaldi (soprano)as Butterfly, Nell Rankin (mezzo-so
prano) as Suzuk, Giuseppe ar seat(tenor) as nkerton, Gianna Diozzi
(mezzo-soprano) as Kate Pinkerton and
Giovanni Inghilleri (baritone) as Sharpless; with the Chorus and Orchestra ofthe Accademia di Santa Cecilia, Rome,
conducted by Alberto Erede

—

9.15

9.30

er LY)
10.15talk by
10.37

Liberty,
K. J.

Vandewart
Sonata in A Minor, Op. 36

Serenade for Strings,

The Nature of Liberty: Licence andthe final talk in this series byScott (NZBS)
Janetta McStay (piano) and Marie
(cello)

Grieg
)
Radio Orchestra
Ops44
Dag Wiren |

A Maori Poetess, aEric Schwimmer (NZBS)
Henrik Boye (harp)

(NZBS
The Stockholm

Tuini Ngawai:

Aria Rofilis in D Minor
SarabandeD
La

wigs te

Lully-Buxtehude |"Amour in D Minor
Buxtehude

|Chamber
Capricciosa in G
The Lamoureux Concert

Orchestra conducted by Pierre Colombo |Concertino No. 6 in B Flat
411.0

6. 0 a.m.
7.309.O
XC...TIMARU

attr. Pergolesi
Close down

258 m.tbc Melodies
District Weather Forecast
Women’s Hour (Doris Kay), featur-

| Looking Back on Malaya
Housewives’ Requests |

10. 0
40.146 My Other Love
10.30 Reserved
fogs The Mad Doctor in Harley Street41. 0 Musical Partners
44.-15 Fred Waring’s Pennsylvanians
11.30 Matinee12.0 Close down
5.45 p.m. For Our Younger Listeners6.0 Variety Parade
6.15 Vocals of Today
6.30 Leroy Anderson Favourites
6.45 Two’s Company
7. 0 Piano Playtime with Marvin Ash
7.15 Melodies on Microgroove
7.30 Olympic Flame
8. 0 Farmers’ Weekly News Service
8.10 Dead Circuit (BBC)
8.40 The Norman Lubott Choir
9. 3 Musically Yours
9.33 Double Bill: The Outstation, by W. |Somerset ee ham, adapted by Mary |Hope Allen NZBS); and The Horse |
Res Lose, by:.Kenneth Bird
10.30 Close down

banceOUT
9.45a.m. Morning Star
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 The Final Year
10.30 Music While You Work
11. O National Women’s’ Session: The
Value of Parent-Teacher Associations
11.30 Morning Concert
2. Op.m. Symphonia Domestica, Op. 53

4 R, Strauss
2.45 Ballad Duets
3. 0 Music While You Work
3.30 Everybody’s Favourites4.0 The Burtons of Banner Street
4.30 Keyboard Gymnasts
4.45 Melody for Strings5.15 Children’s Session
5.45 For the Young Musie Student6. 0 Smoky Dawson (final episode)7.16 Talk; Theatre in Moscow, by
Richard Campion (NZBS)
7.30 3YZ Hit Parade es8.0 Sports Digest (NZBS)
8.415 The Tumbleweeds (NZLS)
8.38 Book Shop (NZBs)
9.15 Radio Roadhouse (for details, see
1YA)
9.45 Albert Ferber (pano)Six Songs Without Words

Mendelssoan
10. O Portraits from Life: Sir Harold
Gillies (NZBS) .

10.30 Close down
>ad

780 ke, 384 m.
9.30 a.m. Always this Yesterday
9.45 Music While You Work a
10.20 Pevotional Service
10.46 Topics for Women:
Parent-Teacher Association

The Value of

11.30 Morning Concert
Menahem Pressler (piano)Lyric Pieces, Op, 38 Griea

| Arnold Eidus (violin) with Eileen Fliss-
. ler (piano)
|
Souvenir de Moscow Wieniawski

12.33 p.m. For the Farmer: Current Work
at Grasslands, by W. G. Thurston2.0 Favourite Music of Wales
2.30 Musie While You Work
3.15 The Citadel
3.30 Classical Hour
Carnaval Overture, Op. 92 DvorakPiano Concerto No. 5 in F, Op. 103

Saint-Saens
Symphonic Poem: Thamar Balakirev

4.30 Folk Songs
(4.45 Charles Sweet’s Orchestra
5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
~-~6B.15 Children’s Session: Charlie Mouse
: and his Prose; Let’s Find Out
5.45 Light and Bright6.0 George Kainapua with DannyStewart’s Hawaiians746 Mario Lanza (tenor)
7.30 Kaikorai Band, conductor NormanThorn (Studio)
8. 0 Sports Digest (NZBS)
8.15 The Tumbleweeds, in songs of thePrairie (NZBS)
8.38 Book Shop (NZBS)
9.15 Radio Roadhouse

(For details see 1YA)
-69.45 Second Class Single: From A to Zon the Tea and Sugar. first of three talks
by Gus Niland (NZBS)
}10. O Les Elgart’s Orchestra
10.30 World of Jazz
11.20 Close down

4YC 900 ,UNEDIN,, m,
When Parliament is sitting, fore-
noon and afternoon sessions will
be broadcast by 4YC.

8.30 p.m. Miniature Concert6.0 Dinner Music7. 0 Gil Dech (piano)Sonata No. 26 in E Fiat Haydn
7.446 Jennie Tourel (mezzo-soprano)with the Columbia Symphony OrchestraScheherazade Ravel
7.32 The Paris Conservatoire Orchestra
Romeo and Juliet, Ops 17 Berlioz8. 0 Tomorrow, Mr. Tompion, and About
Time, Too: A dramatic extravaganza byCaryl Brahms and Christopher Hassall

(BBC)
9.30 Francis Rosner Chamber Ensemblewith Janetta MeStay (piano)
Quartet in E Plat, K.493 Mozart

(NZBS)= The London Philharmonic Orches-ra
Fidelio Overture, Op. 72B Beethoven10. Suzanne Danto. (soprano)
Songs‘ from Liederkreis Schumann10.14 Joseph Fuchs (violin) with ArturBalsam (piano)
Sonata No. 10 in G, Op. 96 Beethoven

10.40 The New Symphony Orchestra ofLondon .-

Ballet Suite No. 1 Gluck-Mott!11.0 Close down

AXD) 1430 DUNEDIN |, m.6. 0 p.m. Tunes of the Times
fey tk C.Y.M. Presents: Father Murray’sa
6.46 Hour of St. Francisa ..® Smile Family
8. 0 Variety Hour
(8.45 The Services Present9.0 #£Otago Hit Parade
9.30 Bringing’ Christ to the Nations
40. O Recent Releases
10.30 Close down

AVLANYERCARGHLL,9.30 a.m. Burtons of Banner Street
9.45 Music While You Work10.20 Devotional Service
10.46 Women’s Session: Let’s Talk It
Over
41.30 For details, until, 3.15, see 4YA
3.145 p.m. Flower of Darkness
3.30 For details until 5.15, see 4YA5.15 Children’s Session: Time for Jun-
iors; Through the Looking Glass (BBC)
5.45 Hopalong Cassidy
6.20 Pioneer Diary
6.25 For details until 11,20, see 4YA11.20 Close down


